POWER SUPPLY – Model BPS-24
Features
• UL Class 2 Listed
• Lifetime replacement warranty
• Six models available from 1 Amp to 10
Amps
• All models incorporate integral battery
charging capability which keeps the sealed

Operating Temperature
 0 to 43C [32 to 110F]
How to Order
Part Number  Product Description
BPS-24-1  Power Supply 24VDC, 1 Amp, 1 Output, 12”x9”x4”
BPS-24-2  Power Supply 24VDC, 2 Amp, 4 Outputs, 14”x14”x4”
BPS-24-3  Power Supply 24VDC, 3 Amp, 4 Outputs, 14”x14”x4”
BPS-24-4  Power Supply 24VDC, 4 Amp, 8 Outputs, 15”x18”x6”
BPS-24-6  Power Supply 24VDC, 6 Amp, 8 Outputs, 15”x18”x6”
BPS-24-10  Power Supply 24VDC, 10 Amp, 8 Outputs, 15”x18”x6”
BPSH-24-1  Power Supply 24VDC, 1 Amp, 220VAC, 1 Output, 12”x9”x4”
BPSH-24-2  Power Supply 24VDC, 2 Amp, 220VAC, 4 Outputs, 14”x14”x4”
BPSH-24-3  Power Supply 24VDC, 3 Amp, 220VAC, 4 Outputs, 14”x14”x4”
BPSH-24-4  Power Supply 24VDC, 4 Amp, 220VAC, 8 Outputs, 15”x18”x6”
BPSH-24-6  Power Supply 24VDC, 6 Amp, 220VAC, 8 Outputs, 15”x18”x6”
BPSH-24-10  Power Supply 24VDC, 10 Amp, 220VAC, 8 Outputs, 15”x18”x6”
CCB-8-24   Control Board 24VDC, 8 Fused Outputs
B-24-5   Battery 24VDC, 5 Amp Hour
PSM-24   Power Supply Monitor 24VDC
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION – BPS 24 Series Power
Supply
2.x Power Supplies - BPS 24 Series
A. The power supply shall be manufactured by Securitron Magnalock Corp., Sparks, NV, an ISO
9001 certified manufacturer.
B. The power supply shall furnish regulated 24 VDC and shall be UL class 2 listed.
C. 1, 4 or 8 separate output circuit breakers (depending on model selected) shall be provided to